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COLBATH'SSALEM HEIGHTS
Uv. rm. 14 x it. Large kit. and

din. comb. Break, nook. 1 lovely
bdrms. Bath with shr. Att. gar.. Lot
M x 130, Fenced Is back yard.
(0750.00

, $500 DOWN
Use your rent money for a home

of your own. 3 bdrms., dtn. rm.
New heating and plumbing. Pay-
ments (57.50 per mon includes int.
(7,000.00.

LODER'S

Special Today

GARAGE MAN!
100x100 comer. Stucco frame

building, living quarters, Urge
hop, All equipment foes. Gu

pumps in front. Located 11

miles from Salem en good high
way in imall town. Price only
113,000, compute. Call for Louis
Lorenz to ahow this one.

TREMENDOUS SAVINGS

WHILE. THEY LAST!

. TONS

NEW 1953 STUDEBAKER PICKUPS

'49 DESOTO CUST. SDN.

REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS
HELP! POLICE

HERB IS A STEAL-NE- W RANCH STYLE HOME With

lovely living rm.. dining rm., lr.pl.ee, oil piped heat to every room,
large bathroom with vanity, hardwood firs., natural Hemlock built- - ns.
Inside utility rm.. over J.0H0 square eet of floor space not counting
the large attached In rustio tree setting on paved street.
BEEN LIVED IN a"d THE PRICE IS ONLY $9,950. WILL GO O. I.
DOWN. Hurry,

qjjjjjq ALL CARS
10 CO CHECK THIS FINE HOME VALUE. It is S', years old, has nice

.llvlni rm., cutest kitchen in town, very nice utility rm.,.large ft roomy
vbath. two big bedrooms, attached garage, fenced lot and short distance
to Richmond achool. WORTH THE PRICE OF $8,950. GOOD TERMS.

A PROWLER ON THE LOOSE

FAIRMONT DISTRICTJ
EXCEPTIONALLY CLEAN.

$795lit OHMART RUDY CALABA
Only 7 y- old, with large uv.

rm baiement and aawdutt forced
atr heat, 3 large bdrmi. dn., 1 up,
clean ai a pin. Large kit. with plen-
ty ot light. Corner lot. Better ace
thii. Only 110.950.

53 OLDS "88"
SHOULD GO SEE the nice late built home, fireplace, unfin

2 DR. ..$2795
ONLY f.OOO MILKSRoy Todd, Realtor

(2) '50 OLDS1310 State St. Office ph. 18391
Evenings call: Simpson 3B239. Van- -

dervort 26368, Ruch 37015, Elllnger
46328.

TRADE YOUR SMALLER HOME
on this beautiful home with view. Party room with
fireplace in baiement. Double garage. 122,000 .Ask for Ted n.

I
HEAL ESTATE PAYS DIVIDENDS

g nice homes on 1 lot. Each has 2 bedrooms and large livingroom, kitchen and nook. Inside utility room. 1000 so;, feet floor
pace in each house. 1 garage. A good investment ipr 116,000.Call Henry Torvend,

ALL I WANT
is this home In East Salem, with extra large lotI large bedrooms down and 1 upstairs. Hardwood floors, oil heatImmediate possession and good terms. Call Ralph Maddy.

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
'

4TT Court St. Phm), a41U-J4-

Eve. Salesmen! Louis Lnrens 35111)0. Ted Morrison 25046,, HenryTorvend 33832. Ralph Maddy 2.14RS

"88" ?13tf&
DE LUXE ,

50 OLDS "98" ... .$1495
DEL. JleiH, HYD.

(2) '50 PONT. "8" $1145
cunv. c.rjE.a.( J!flrn$ hyu,

49 PONT. .........$995
CLUB SDN. XfcKWE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

ished upstairs, oil lurnace, aiiacnca ", .i;"" """
tached garage. BEST OFFER TERMS TAKES-Bet- ter see this and
make offer.

A MATTER OF LIFE OR DEATH
YOU'LL DROP DEAD WHEN YOU SEE THE PRICE Or THIS HOME, but

you really start living when you move in. ONLY 15,850. Corner lot, wall
to wall carpeting, oil heat. 1 bedrooms, room for more upstairs, cozy
kitchen A bath, pretty utility rm., large attached garage. Outside tire- -

Just e comfortable low cost home that can be purchased with
rl.ee. down paymt.

"YES, IT'S AN EMERGENCY"
JUST PURCHASED a new home end have to sell this one fast. HEAD ON

One bedroom down. 2 bedrooms up. two bathrooms, living rm., dining
rm., utility rm.. 3 garages. Ideal S. Com'l St. location. A TRUE HOME
VALUE FOR 17.950. TERMS 12.000 DOWN.

"OPERATOR" -

WE'RE TRYING TO REACH THE PARTY who Is Interested in this Si'i
acres on 09 Highway South. Good spring, some timber, about 20 acres
open. FOR QUICK SALE ONLY 13,950. TERMS $600 down to Interested

"NO ANSWER"
NO, YOU'LL BE TOO BUSY TENDING YOUR PLEASANT DUTIES on this

1.68 acres with modern home in N.E. Kelzer. Has living
rm.. dining rm.. kitchen with brkfst nook. Well A fruit hous., variety
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
price for all the equipment only Si Chev Deluxe Sdn. Extra elean.

1048 PLYMOUTH car, nice and clean S460 down. 148 ner md.
and good tirea. pnon. 47ra2. aaiem. 40 Chev Deluxe sdn. 29.000 ml.

CHEAP Equity in 1051 Na.h Ramb one owner, extra clean car,
S300 down; Onlv 532.50 mo.

IB500. Terms or may consider a
trade. (Call for N. G. "DAN"
ISAAK .eve. ph. Sim.)
' Income $180 Per Mo.
?lus very roomy living; quarters,

apartment Is well located,

ler convertible. New top .motor

Just 15,000 miles, la new con- -
dltlon.

51 PACKARD
"200" ...........$1595:
Vary elean. MU
Ultramatlc.

51 PACKARD
"300" $1995
Cavalier, t owner. RkH. Ul-

tramatlc Just 91,000 mil... .

47 Pontlac 0 sedan. B&H $408completely overhauled. Ph.
aisu aown. ra.so mo.

51 Chev Deluxe 4 dr. Sharp ...$U0i

800 Real Estate

TRADE
Do you have a small income properly you would like to trade
in on this neat home? Our client wishes to rent out rooms
or an apt. for .additional income and offers her attractive home In
trade. Good school location, lot 60 x 120. Oil floor furn., plastered,
clean end attractive. East. $6950. Call Mrs. Wootten.

TRADE
IF YOU ARE WORKING IN PORTLAND and living here, trade

your home with this good home in West Portland.
These folks are moving to Salem and need a home now. For more
detailed information, call Al Watts.

TRADE
VERY GOOD HOME all on one floor, private en-

trance, ideaol arrangement for family group or for rental. Tile
baths, Inside utility, de luxe typ. of home. Torced air oil neet.
Lovely neighborhood, close to stores, school, bus. $1,900. owner
will take in small, attractive home on trade.

TRADE
SUBURBAN HOME WITH DUPLEX. Attractive Cape Cod style

home with two bdrms. and two rental units on sjth acre land In

good location close to stores, bus. Owner will accept $6000 home in
trade. Price reduced to $14,750. Call Dick Schmidt.

Private baths in each unit. Tenants
own lights. Partially furnished,

fay terms. Full price only 120.
000. (Call for N. G. "DAN" ISAAK,

w.w. lire., sport oeig. color.
$400 down. $35.50 per mo.

45 Ford 8 Sedan. Real clean. .$$$
$150 down. 525 per mo.808 Lota For Sal '4$ Chev Pickup, ton. Dandy. $79$eve. ph. Him.)

TRADE PANORAMIC vl.w of river and mtj
nvT im a rea. uuy. uooa. i

49 Chev Deluxe Extra good. $$ '50 PACKARD
$300 down. Only $32.00 per mo. I r,Immt in country but B minutesfor a good home In Englewood Dlst.

What have you? This is a good sub $1195.1 uoage custom ar. itotn. .aus t OUUCIto downtown. Within city limits
with city facilities, e lots Hillsideurban. 1 acre plus with a good very S Club Sedan. RAH. O.D. None

'4$ Pontlac I Sed'nt. R&H !...$$$aoaiuon. .zsdu Men. jl. i.ook,clean modern nome.
ll carpets. Nice kitchen. Del. Manzanlta. Oregon. snarneat 48 in town. xtra

Pvd. st. Good well. Close in on '50 Chev Special RAH. ....$7MLOT 56x105. Improvements. 2 blocks
S275 down. S27.50 mo.from Leslie school caiipaved st. Barn for home or cnw.

All fenced. Full price I10.M0. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

'51 Olds 95 Holiday Coupe ..... $1793
BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St

finer.

ELSNER

MOTOR CO.
353 N. High 8a!em, Oregon
PACKARD - WILLYS

between Liberty ana tsign. rnone
orSim. I

58 ACRES
paint, very clean car.

'4 Merc Club Coupe. RAH $$$$$
New motor, new paint. Dandy.
$160 down. $25 per mo.

'4$ Ford Deluxe RAH. $595
$200 down. $25 per mo.

51 Chev top. ... $1205

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
Chet I Nelson Dorathy S. Nelson

1590 S. Commercial St. ' 2'ma

Evenings: Al Wstts Lydia F. Wootten
nirk Schmidt Chet Nelson

GENTLEMAN'S ESTATE 101 acres. This Is an ideal arrange-
ment for cattle, sheep or a dairy. Majority of land In permanent
pasture. Completely fenced with woven wire and
Year 'round stream runs length of property. Good barn, machine
sheds and a spacious home, dhle. plgb., hdwd. firs., excel-

lent condition throughout. A very good close-i- n location. Salem
School District. CALL H. X. LAYMON

DETAILED TOR COMFORT is this lovely home. Hdwd.
firs, up and down. Lge. gracious llv. rm. and din. rm., kitchen A
nook. 3 beautiful full baths, one with tiled shower stall. Complete-
ly Insulated and weatherstrlpped. ll carpeting. Dble.
garage. CALL J. E- LAW.

SPLENDID ENGLF.WOOD LOCATION Good English style home,
partial brick front, 3 nice bdrms., 3 down and 1 up. llv. rm.. din.
rm . fireplace, hdwd. firs t full basmt.. auto, oil heat, fenced yard.
ExceUent condition. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

NURSING HOME Splendid location close in, room for IS pa-

tients, now showing gross income of (1619 00 per month. Good
lease, supplies and equipment. Full price (3750. CALL GRABEN-HORS- T

BROS.

810 Farm: Acreage Tot Sale

MY EQUITY In small acreage farm p (i Trans. H&ti. Keai gooa.
1940 FORD convertible. New top A'48 Chev 'V n Pickup $89)

Sd. Lucas Dick Schmidt Chet Nelson
upnoistery, gooa noay ana motor
Ph. Monmouth 8273.

ana nearly new Duiioing.. o

equity in house and lot,
and house and two
room house on large lot. Phone

$395
1950 CHEV. 4 door. Wilt trade for

47F22 Salem older car. ) u bu i.w p.m.

Lonltc r nini food.
'4f hrv Pn!

LaddtT f . and all.

41 Chflv Club r?. --
$S0 down. t25 por mo.

41 Chev Spec Deluxn
'Al motoi. Kxtra clean.

88 ACRES $195

$$
851 Auto Pari & RpoIriA good farm In Willamette Valley

can be bought right, also 15 A.
with 1400 ft. frontage. 4 miles N. of
Brooks. C. W. Bartell. '40 Chev club coupe. R&H ,

wiht 48 under cultivation. Very
close to town. Good modern
housn. Chicken house. Spring. 2

barns. Owner will consider trading
for a modern 3 bp d room home
either In Salem or Silverton up to
$10,000. What have you Full price
$21,500. Long list of farm machin-
ery can be purchased for 12500.
(Call for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Slm.l
425 ACRES

Good dark soil. 125 A. timber. 3

springs. 2 welts. Creek. 4 miles
of stock fence. 80 A. tiled. 2 miles
from town. Brand new modern

house. 40 by 60 barn.
Silo. Call for MR. LEAVENS, eve.
ph. Sim.)

125 ACRES
with no waste land. Carlton soil.
2 wells. Spring. 50 A. grey oats. 22
A. rye grass. 12 A. alfalfa. Balance
in fescue and clover. Modern

house. Very good condition.
50 by flfl barn. 40 by 50 shed.

Pumn house. Grain house
Hna house 20 bv M, Some fruit and

...$$$

,..$125
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

WILL sacrifice 1950 Dodge motor for
Immediate sale. Contact 172$ B.U
Bd.

8S4 Trucks, TrqUwi For Sal

HO down. J23 per mo.
'40 Merc Club Cne. RAH. .

140 down. 135 per mo.
'41 Plv RAH. Fair .$85134 S. LIBERTY ST.

Ph.
Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

Roy S. Ferris H. K. Lavmon

GOOD traveling or luggage trailer.
153 o. LIDeriy.

J. E. Law '48 FORD lit ton with van. Priced
to sell. Ph.

FARM BUY
35 A. good land, 4!i A. timber,

balance In permanent pasture and
cultivation. Large mod. home, good
barn and oulbldss., close to school.
Just east of town on pavement.
Might consider smaller place in
trade If priced right.

ESTATE SALE
3 older homes, must he sold to

close estates, priced from $4000 to
$M00. Call Carpenter, Salesman.

ART MADSEN, REALTY

858 MotorcycUt

S2.1 down. 920 mo.
'Alt Dodte Plckun.-- Good Mech. IS
"3H Ford V-- 8 $35

If you want to make a real buy.
drive over to West Salem and
aton at

KANNIER'S
USED CARS

1393 Edgewater Phone

GAS 7c GALLON
That's what If. like when you ride
a new or used Motorcycle er
scooter from

BHROCK'S MOTORCYCLE BALES
.r.Kt Nnrth nf tha UndernaM.a State Ph.

No down payment on approved credit

CLOSE rade for homa In south Salem. Has base,
mint, parklpf, finest of shape. Must ac to appreciate.
Call Chet Rawlins, Sim. .

GRADE "A" DAIRY. 51 ACRES All "' '".lstocked and equipped K head of re. stock. V'f,rocmv nPrfc ed
alios, sheds, laree barn, located near
at only Hs'ooo with excellent terms. For more information, call

Chet Rawlins, Sim.

THAT HOME IN SAI.EM for this money-mak-

llTunlt motel located In north Salem. WE owner , qu.r.
ters. Tor more information or to sell, call Dale Rayhurn. Sim.

40 ACRES. CLOSE home, new milk house,
barn, loafim shed, machine shed has had foment

rl.lry. All under Irrlaallon, d creek, Pnty
. enes with sale. Owner will trade for home. For appoint-me-

to sell, call Dal. Rayburn, Sim.

ENCLEWOOD. TRADE FOR
full dining room, tile bath,

Mra." tarw bedrooms. Insulation, weatherstrlpplnl. nice

shrubs, flowers and l.wn. Owner Is outgrowln nd want.
Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

J4 ACRES. FIREPLACE. TRADE-Loca- ted close In

Good dark soil, nice fruit trees, forced air heat, double plumb-ln-

tome kitchen with lots of built-in- ,, full dining room, bif
llvlni! room .Will trade for 3 or in town. $12,700. Call

Jim Rawlins, Sim. ,

RAWLINS REALTY
2060 N. Capitol Street Offlc. Phones .A'""

Evcnlnjs: Chet Rawlins Jim
Dale Rayburn

1952 FORD custom line club coupe.
Radio and heater. Fordomatlc.
$1485. Ph.31 ACRES

walnut trees. School bus. Nesr
town. Onlv f5000 down. Full price
134.950. (Call for MR. LEAVENS,
eve. nh. Sim..

LTCENSKD ALSO IN
WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTOR

Office Phones 4 mi or
30.15 Portland Ro.d

862 Hou Traflert
'52 MERC, hardtop cont. Auto, tr.ni.,Lnrflted North on Fisher Road. 3

Travellte houM trailer. '5aww tires, will sen on traaa sor
older car. Call model, good as new. loss asau.

Sacrifice for $2,995 with TV. W. R.
Gore, Ft. 1, Box 8M, Highland Aye.,
Aloha, Ore. Ph.

48 CHEV. PICKUP. perfect
cond , new paint. Ph.

If No Answer, Call

(An agencv devoted entirely to g operated by Theo. G. Nelson,
SRA and five neighborhood salesmen.)

REDUCED TO $10,650
ONLY ONE YR. OLD. 3 large bdrms. Fplsce. Insul and Ven.

blinds. 13tx30 garage. Near bus and school. Roy Barker, Sim. Office Ph.
Res,

3 BDRM. $5750
LARGE LOT, good soil, well drained. Good well. house. 1 bdrm.

down, 2 up. Full bath. Plastered. Oil circulator goes. Keizer school.
Edna Morgan, Slw. Office ph. Res. ph.

4 BDRM. $7950
VERY ATTR. CLEAN HOME. W-- carpet L A D rms., compact kit., bath

with shower. Nicely finished. Cone, foundation. Good neighbors. 2

blks to 4 Corner school. .i blk. to bus. Affords lots of living for a

growing family at a very reasonable price. (7050 .Grace Tomlin, Slw.
Office ph. Res. ph.

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN

47 DODGE private owner.
RAH, food tires, top motor. 795 N.
Winter. Ph.

EASTERN-bul- lt ROLLOHOMB W to
45'. See before you buy. Lane Lane
Trall.r Pl.za, 1940 Lane Ave.

BR. Housa witn uniimsnea up-
stairs. L.R., DR., kitchen, bath,
utility room, fireplace, forced air
oil furnace, garage, chicken house,
barn, good well, nlca grova of oak
trees. Excellent for berries, gar-
dening, chicken raising, etc. This
house Is In fine shape. Country
living at Its best. Good gravel road,
easily accessible to city. Only short
distance to Washington school. Call
us today. Price Is $13,800.00.

Abrams, Bourland
& Skinner

411 MASONIC BLDO.

Business Directory 1948 FLEETLINE Chev. i Dr. By own.
er. Call For the best In Trailer homea, new

or used. With terms available. Bee
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

2840 Portland Road
105.1 MERCURY RAH. excelAPPLIANCE SERVICE

lent condition, $2,14$. Call Salem
SERVICE, all makes. Red's

Appliance Repairs. 864 Heavy EqutpmenTFOR SALE: Good clean 1948 Chev,
Clb. Cpe., RAH. PhoneHKnniNO

808 Houses For Sale806 Houses For SaleCAPITOL Heddlne. Mattress reno
Five HOMESE1.1.FR salesmen are keeping constant check on about 100

vators. New mattresses. 1948 STU1?EBAKER Champ, aedan,
In food shape. Will trade for pick-
up. 145 S. Church.

Real Estate insurance Mortgage Loans
Olflce Eves. orhomes each for sale in tneir respeenve neignDornuum .u.,,,., th- -, lnr.rn,.linn mi HOMKSKI .l.F.RS hpadoUSrlei'S. lltl.l.l)(l.l,4(i

1 HP. Montgomery Ward
gle.tractor lrke new with disc

$125 Sea at 1S9 Frank-ll- n

St.. West Salem.
RUBBER tired logging arch. Excel

lent cond. $500. Ph. 1403 Cenby.

Hulldo7ing. clearing roads, ponds 21 A. 7 Miles EastV. Huskey. Hhcarryall
SALE or trade 1941 Studebaker

Champion sedan. 2075 8. 22nd. Call
after 7 p.m.

minute Information about home sales In your neighborhood will help
you whether vou want to buy a home or sell one. Call for the
name and phone number of the HOMESELLER salesman for your
neighborhood. It will be worth your while to get acquainted with him
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